Stamp Set

Paper

Inks

Embellishments

Tools

Viddo Link:

Hump Day Lunch Break- Thanks a Bunch by Beth Maxwell

Thanks A Bunch Photopolymer Stamp Set

Pale Papaya Cardstock [155668]

Granny Apple Green Cardstock [146990]

Pumpkin Pie Cardstock [105117]

Parakeet Party Cardstock [159259]

Basic White Cardstock [159276]

Pale Papaya Classic Stampin' Pad [155670]

Pumpkin Pie Classic Stampin' Pad [147086]

Parakeet Party Classic Stampin' Pad [159208

Real Red & Burlap Ribbon Combo PK [160386]

Mini Stampin' Dimensionals [144108

2021-2023 In Color Opal Rounds [159185]

Mini Stampin' Cut & Emboss Machine [150673

Tailor Made Tags Dies [155563]

https://youtu.be/S5s-JsWHvd8

free

$11.50

$9.25

$9.25

$9.25

$10.25

$8.00

$8.00

$8.00

$9.00

$4.00

$8.50

$63.00

$22.00

Measurements

Pale Papaya CS: 11" x 4- 1/4" score at 5-1/2", 3-3/4" x 1-5/8"
Granny Apple Green CS: 5-1/4" x 4"

Parakeet Party CS: 3-3/4" x 1-5/8"

Pumpkin Pie CS: 3-3/4" x 1-5/8"

Basic White for tag and images

Shop with Beth: https://bit.ly/3H7yjRF
Need Help? Email : bethmstampz@gmail.com



https://youtu.be/S5s-JsWHvd8

