Hump Day Lunch Break- Thanks a Bunch by Beth Maxwell

*

Stamp Set	Thanks A Bunch Photopolymer Stamp Set	free
Paper	Pale Papaya Cardstock [155668]	\$11.50
	Granny Apple Green Cardstock [146990]	\$9.25
	Pumpkin Pie Cardstock [105117]	\$9.25
	Parakeet Party Cardstock [159259]	\$9.25
	Basic White Cardstock [159276]	\$10.25
Inks	Pale Papaya Classic Stampin' Pad [155670]	\$8.00
	Pumpkin Pie Classic Stampin' Pad [147086]	\$8.00
	Parakeet Party Classic Stampin' Pad [159208	\$8.00
Embellishments	Real Red & Burlap Ribbon Combo PK [160386]	\$9.00
	Mini Stampin' Dimensionals [144108	\$4.00
	2021-2023 In Color Opal Rounds [159185]	\$8.50
Tools	Mini Stampin' Cut & Emboss Machine [150673	\$63.00
	Tailor Made Tags Dies [155563]	\$22.00
Viddo Link:	https://youtu.be/S5s-JsWHvd8	



Measurements

Pale Papaya CS: 11" x 4- 1/4" score at 5-1/2", 3-3/4" x 1-5/8" Granny Apple Green CS: 5-1/4" x 4" Parakeet Party CS: 3-3/4" x 1-5/8" Pumpkin Pie CS: 3-3/4" x 1-5/8" Basic White for tag and images

Shop with Beth: <u>https://bit.ly/3H7yjRF</u> Need Help? Email : bethmstampz@gmail.com